
DATE GAME TIME LOCATION

Tuesday
10/7

Diegueno vs Oak Crest
Pacific Trails 8th vs Earl Warren

Aviara Oaks vs Calavera Hills
Valley 8th vs Valley 7th 
Pacific Trails 7th  - BYE 

4pm
5pm
4pm
5pm

Oak Crest
Oak Crest

Calavera Hills
Calavera Hills

Thursday
10/9

Earl Warren vs Oak Crest
Pacific Trails 8th  vs Diegeuno

Aviara Oaks vs Valley 8th 
Calavera Hills vs  Pacific Trails 7th 

Valley 7th  - BYE

4pm
5pm
5pm
4pm

Earl Warren
Earl Warren

Calavera Hills
Carmel Valley

Thursday
10/16

Pacific Trails 8th vs Aviara Oaks
Earl Warren vs Pacific Trails 7th 

Diegueno vs Valley 8th
Oak Crest vs Valley 7th 

Calavera Hills - BYE 

4pm
5pm
4pm
5pm

Pacific Trails
PacificTrails

Diegueno
Diegueno

Tuesday
10/21

Pacific Trails 8th vs Calavera Hills
Earl Warren vs Valley 8th 

Diegueno vs Valley 7th 
Oak Crest vs Pacific Trails 7th 

Aviara Oaks - BYE

4pm
5pm
4pm
5pm

Pacific Trails
Pacific Trails

Oak Crest
Oak Crest

Thursday 
10/23

Pacific Trails 8th vs Valley 8th 
Earl Warren vs Valley 7th 

Diegueno vs Pacific Trails 7th 
Aviara Oaks vs Calavera Hills

Oak Crest - BYE

4pm
5pm
4pm
5pm

Earl Warren
Earl Warren

Diegueno
Diegueno

Tuesday
10/28

Pacific Trails 8th vs Valley 7th
Earl Warren vs Pacific Trails 7th 

Oak Crest vs Calavera Hills
Aviara Oaks vs Valley 8th

Diegueno - BYE

4pm
5pm
4pm
5pm

Pacific Trails
Pacific Trails

Calavera Hills
Calavera Hills

Thursday 
10/30

Pacific Trails 8th vs Pacific Trails 7th 
Oak Crest vs Valley 8th 

Diegueno vs Aviara Oaks
Calavera Hills vs Valley 7th 

Earl Warren - BYE

4pm
4pm
5pm
4pm

Pacific Trails
Oak Crest
Oak Crest

Calavera Hills

Monday
11/3

Pacific Trails 8th vs Oak Crest
Earl Warren vs Aviara Oaks
Diegueno vs Calavera Hills

Valley 7th vs Pacific Trails 7th 
Valley 8th - BYE

3:30pm
4:15pm
3:30pm
4:15pm

Carmel Valley
Carmel Valley

Oak Crest
Oak Crest

CARMEL VALLEY  
3800 MYKONOS LANE
SAN DIEGO, CA 92130

EARL WARREN
155 STEVENS AVE

SOLANA BEACH, 92075

PACIFIC TRAILS
5975 VILLAGE CENTER

LOOP RD, SD, 92130

CALAVERA HILLS
4104 TAMARACK AVE
CARLSBAD, CA 92011
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DIEGUENO 
2150 VILLAGE PARK WAY

ENCINITAS, CA 92024

OAK CREST
675 BALOUR DRIVE

ENCINITAS, CA 92024


